
2025 School Uniform Price List
FORMAL UNIFORM (Grades 3-6)

Girls Summer Dress
Sizes 6 – 16 Child                       
Sizes 10 – 16 Women

Girls Winter Skirt
Sizes 6 – 16                                     
Adult 10 & 12                                  

Girls Navy Trousers
Sizes 4 – 12                                     
Sizes 14 – 20                                   

Unisex Long Sleeved Shirts
Sizes 6 – 18                                    

Unisex Short Sleeved Shirts
Sizes 6 – 18                               

Boys Trousers
Sizes 6 – 16                              

Boys Shorts
Sizes 5 – 16                            

Tie (Optional)                          

Cable Knit Poly Wool Jumper
Sizes 6 – 16                              

School Bags
Extra small                              
Small                                        

$76.50

                                   $69.00
                            $69.00

                                 $46.60
                                   $50.10

                                   $34.30

                                $33.60

                              $36.00

                           $30.00

                           $17.00

                             $82.90

                                $72.40
                                        $74.80

SPORTS UNIFORM (Grades 3-6) and
EVERYDAY Foundation – Year 2
Polo Tops – Short Sleeve

Sizes 4 – 14                              
Size XS, S, & M, L adult           

Polo Tops – Long Sleeve
Sizes 4 – 14                              
Size XS, S, & M, L adult            

Sports Shorts with Logo
Sizes 2 – 14, XS - L                  

Trackpant
Sizes 2 – 16                              

Rugby Jumper
(Discontinuing End of 2025)

Sizes 2 – 16, XS-L                     

New Sport Zip Jumper
Sizes 4 – 14, XS – L                 

                                         

Socks
Charcoal anklet (boys formal)

All sizes                                    

Navy anklet (girls dress)
All sizes                                    

Navy knee high (girls skirt)
All sizes                                    

Navy cotton tights (girls winter)
Sizes 10 – 12 & 12 – 14              

Sport socks (unisex)
All sizes                                   

 $50.50
          $50.50

$54.90
 $54.90

      $35.75

   $43.80

  $50.00

           $70.00
                                         

                                 $5.50

                            $8.50

                           $10.50

           $19.00

                 $8.50

ACCESSORIES
Communication Bag               
Pencil Case with logo            
Bucket hat (S, M, L, Xl)          
Art Smock (S, M, L)              
Scarf (Navy)                          
Beanie (Navy with logo)       
Rain Jacket (Navy, optional)

Hair Accessories
Asstd. Navy & White    

$15.75
$13.20
$9.35

$20.90
$6.00
$15.80
$40.25

$4.00 to $11.20

CURIOSITY UNIFORM

$41.75

$46.80

      $28.20

Curiosity Polo Top - Short Sleeve
Sizes 4- 8                    

Curiosity Polo Top - Long Sleeve
Sizes 4- 8                  

Curiosity Rugby Jumper
Sizes 4 – 8                    


