## **2025 School Uniform Price List**

FORMAL UNIFORM (Grades 3-6)		SPORTS UNIFORM (Grades 3-6) and EVERYDAY Foundation – Year 2	
Girls Summer Dress • Sizes 6 - 16 Child • Sizes 10 - 16 Women	\$76.50	Polo Tops - Short Sleeve • Sizes 4 - 14 • Size XS, S, & M, L adult	\$50.50 \$50.50
Girls Winter Skirt • Sizes 6 - 16 • Adult 10 & 12	\$69.00 \$69.00	Polo Tops - Long Sleeve • Sizes 4 - 14 • Size XS, S, & M, L adult	\$54.90 \$54.90
Girls Navy Trousers • Sizes 4 - 12 • Sizes 14 - 20	\$46.60 \$50.10	Sports Shorts with Logo • Sizes 2 - 14, XS - L Trackpant	\$35.75
Unisex Long Sleeved Shirts • Sizes 6 - 18	\$34.30	• Sizes 2 - 16	\$43.80
Unisex Short Sleeved Shirts • Sizes 6 - 18	\$33.60	Rugby Jumper (Discontinuing End of 2025) • Sizes 2 - 16, XS-L	\$50.00
Bo <mark>ys Trouse</mark> rs • Sizes 6 - 16	\$36.00	New Sport Zip Jumper • Sizes 4 - 14, XS - L	\$7 <mark>0.0</mark> 0
Boys Shorts • Sizes 5 - 16	\$30.00	Socks Charcoal anklet (boys formal) • All sizes	\$5.50
Tie (Optional)	\$17.00	Navy anklet (girls dress)	ψ0.00
Cable Knit Poly Wool Jumper • Sizes 6 - 16	\$82.90	All sizes	\$8.50
School Bags • Extra small	\$72.40	Navy knee high (girls skirt) • All sizes	\$10.50
• Small	\$74.80	Navy cotton tights (girls winter) • Sizes 10 - 12 & 12 - 14	\$19.00
ACCESSORIES Communication Bag Pencil Case with logo	\$15.75 \$13.20	<ul><li>Sport socks (unisex)</li><li>All sizes</li></ul>	\$8.50
Bucket hat (S, M, L, XI) Art Smock (S, M, L) Scarf (Navy)	\$9.35 \$20.90 \$6.00	<b>CURIOSITY UNIFORM</b> Curiosity Polo Top - Short Sleeve	
Beanie (Navy) Beanie (Navy with logo) Rain Jacket (Navy, optional)	\$15.80 \$40.25	<ul> <li>Sizes 4- 8</li> <li>Curiosity Polo Top - Long Sleeve</li> </ul>	\$41.75
Hair Accessories		• Sizes 4- 8	\$46.80
• Asstd. Navy & White \$4.00 to \$11.20		Curiosity Rugby Jumper	¢28.20

• Sizes 4 - 8 \$28.20

